
DUAL ENROLLMENT
COURSE MENU

Course
Number

Course Title
Credit
Hours

Semester
Offered

AR 170 Art Appreciation 3 Fall/Spring

BI 101* Introductory Biology 4 Fall

BI 102 Human Biology 4 Spring

CH 101/L Introductory Chemistry and Lab 3/1 Fall

CH 102/L Introductory Chemistry II and Lab 3/1 Spring

CIS 125 Business Applications of Microcomputer Software 3 Fall/Spring

COM 201 Fundamentals of Speech 3 Fall/Spring

ED 299 Human Growth and Development 3 Fall/Spring

EN 111 First-Year Composition 3 Fall

EN 112 First-Year Composition II 3 Spring

EN 211 Survey of British Literature I 3 Fall

EN 212 Survey of British Literature II 3 Spring

ES 131 Earth Science/Physical Geology 3 Fall

ES 133 Earth Science/Earth Systems 3 Spring

FR 101 Introductory French I 3 Fall/Spring

FR 102 Introductory French II 3 Fall/Spring

HI 201 US History to 1877 3 Fall/Spring

HI 202 US History Since 1877 3 Fall/Spring

MA 100 Intermediate Algebra 3 Fall

MA 105 Introduction to Finite Mathematics 3 Fall

MA 110 Finite Mathematics 3 Spring

MA 112 College Algebra 3 Fall/Spring

MA 113 College Trigonometry 3 Spring

MU 222 Music Appreciation 3 Fall/Spring

PS 241 US Government and Politics 3 Spring

SP 101 Introductory Spanish I 3 Fall/Spring

SP 102 Introductory Spanish II 3 Fall/Spring

UNA 105 Strategies for College Success 1 Fall/Spring

COURSES MAY REQUIRE PREREQUISITES TO COMPLETE
COURSE REGISTRATION. PLEASE REFER TO THE ACADEMIC

CATALOG FOR MORE INFORMATION.
*CAN ONLY BE TAKEN AS A COHORT COURSE.

and De

als of S

f Microc

emistry

hemistr

n Biolog

ory Bio

preciatio

se Title

NRO
RSE

IntroductoFR 102

IntroductoFR 101

DUAL EN
COUR

Earth ScienceES 133

Earth Science/PES 131

Survey of BritEN 212

Survey of BritEN 211

First-Year CEN 112

First-Year CEN 111

Human GrowthED 299

FundamentCOM 201

Business Applications ofCIS 125

Introductory ChCH 102/L

Introductory ChCH 101/L

HumanBI 102

IntroductoBI 101*

Art AppAR 170

Cours
Course
Number

Fall/Spring

Fall/Spring

Fall/Spring

Spring

Fall

Spring

Fall

Fall/Spring

Semester
Offff ered

F3evelopment

F3Speech

F3computer Softff ware

3/1y II and Lab

3/1ry and Lab

4gy

4logy

F3on

SCredit
Hours

e

OLLMENT
E MENU

ory Fren

ory Fren

e/Earth

Physica

tish Lite

tish Lite

Compos

Compo

and De

Fall/Spring3nch II

Fall/Spring

Spring

Fall

Spring

Fall

Spring

Fall

Fall/Spring

F3nch I

3Systems

3l Geology

3erature II

3erature I

3sition II

3osition

F3evelopment

Strategies for CUNA 105

IntroductoSP 102

IntroductoSP 101

US GovernmePS 241

Music ApMU 222

College TrMA 113

CollegeMA 112

Finite MaMA 110

Introduction to FMA 105

COURSES MAYAA REQUIR
COURSE REGISTRATION.

CATALOG FOR
*CAN ONLY BE TA

IntermediMA 100

US HistoryHI 202

US HistoHI 201

College

ry Span

ory Span

ent and

ppreciat

rigonom

e Algeb

athema

Finite M

g

RE PRER
. PLEAS
R MORE
KEN AS

ate Alg

y Since

ory to 18

e Success

Fall/Spring3nish II

Fall/Spring3nish I

Spring3d Politics

Fall/Spring3tion

Spring3metry

Fall/Spring3bra

Spring3atics

Fall3Mathematics

g

1 Fall/Spring

REQUISITES TO COMPLETE
SE REFER TO THE ACADEMIC
E INFORMATION.
S A COHORT COURSE.

Fall3gebra

Fall/Spring31877

Fall/Spring3877


